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Sunday   10:00 am Lanes 1 - 18Sunset Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Lawrence
2 Hartman
3 Standeven
4 Sam Hook
5 Buchanan
6 Wilkinson
7 Durie
8 McDonald, Heidi
9 Woodhams Sr.

10 G Krautwurst
11 E. Hook Jr.
12 Sanna
13 R. Krautwurst
14 Jewell
15 Mardo
16 Wright
17 Redfield
18 J. Krautwurst

19 Oriel
20 Bagnato
21 Woodhams Jr.
22 C. Williams
23 Conception
24 Mathis
25 Fazio
26 Stonefield
27 Neudeck

28 Calabrese
29 Hook, Steve
30 Nasso
31 Tavolino
32 McCollough
33 Rod Piasecki
34 Ian Bacon
35 Timmy Williams
36 James II

Lane Assignments
1-2 1-2 3-4 3-4 5-6 5-6 7-8 7-8 9-10

Wk01  09/10   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18
Wk02  09/17   8- 32  10- 26  24- 16  21-  2  35-  3  33- 18  27- 23   5- 22  12- 19
Wk03  09/24   6- 24  11- 33   1- 29  23- 13  18- 12   3- 10  21-  7  30- 28  35-  9
Wk04  10/01  28- 21  35- 20  22- 13  15- 29  26- 31  19- 32   6- 30   7- 24  33- 25
Wk05  10/08  36-  5  16- 34  17- 30  32- 24   6- 11   4- 29  26-  8  12- 27  10-  2

Wk06  10/15  17- 35  15- 28  18-  9  20- 31   5- 29  16- 30  25- 32   3- 11   1-  6
Wk07  10/22  13- 16  18- 32  28-  8  27-  6  19- 33  26- 35  15-  2  14-  1   3- 31
Wk08  10/29  19-  9  30- 22  35- 12  36- 25  16-  1   5- 28  20- 34  10- 33  29- 24
Wk09  11/05  31- 12   5- 14   3- 19  17- 34  28- 24   1- 22   4- 36  26- 18  16-  8
Wk10  11/12  25-  3   1-  7  31- 33   4-  9  22-  8  14- 24  11- 17  35- 32  13- 28

Wk11  11/19  34- 22  36- 24  25- 14  11- 16  13- 32   8- 20  29- 10  19- 23  26- 21
Wk12  11/26  14-  4  17-  8   7- 34  28- 10  20- 21  36- 13  16- 18   2- 31  27- 32
Wk13  12/03  23- 10  12- 21   2- 11  14- 35  17- 15  27-  9  19- 22  34- 29  36- 30
Wk14  12/10  27- 26   2- 19  21- 32  30-  3  25-  7  23- 31  12-  5  36-  8  34- 14
Wk15  12/17  11-  7   9- 13   4- 23  18- 22  27- 36  21- 17  28- 35   6- 25  20- 15

Wk16  01/07  28- 10  21- 23  25- 33   2-  5  13- 15   6-  9  31- 26   3- 17  12-  7  Manually assigned
Wk17  01/14  20- 30  29- 25  36- 15   1- 26   4-  2  34-  6  24- 33  21-  9  11- 23
Wk18  01/21  32- 15  31-  6  20- 27   5- 33  23- 34   2- 25   3-  1  17- 13   4-  7
Wk19  01/28   2- 18  23- 35   6- 10  12- 15  30-  9   7- 19  14- 31  24- 20   5- 17
Wk20  02/04   3- 36   4-  1  16- 28  10- 30  14- 26  24-  8   7- 29  31- 19   9- 12

Wk21  02/11   4- 34  33-  3  30- 31  29- 28  24- 13  12- 14   2- 16  25- 10   6- 26
Wk22  02/18  12- 17  13- 18  33- 22  34- 27  29- 20  31-  5   8- 21  23- 26  19-  1
Wk23  02/25  16- 14  24- 10  26-  3   8-  4  36- 28  30-  1  33-  9  11- 34  23- 29
Wk24  03/03   7-  6  19- 15   9-  2  25- 11  21- 35  32- 23  22-  3  27-  4  14- 20
Wk25  03/10  35- 25  32-  2  15- 21   6- 23  11- 19   9-  7  30- 24  28- 14  18-  4

Wk26  03/17   9- 23  21- 11  19- 25   2-  7  32-  6  35- 15  17- 20  18-  5  24- 27
Wk27  03/24   5-  1  20- 36  10- 18  16- 17   8- 27  22- 26  31- 25  29-  2  15- 13
Wk28  03/31  10- 27  22- 16   8-  5  26- 20   1- 18  17- 36  34- 15  33-  6  31- 35
Wk29  04/07  33- 20  34-  5  29- 17  31- 18  12- 22  13- 27  10- 19  16-  7   8- 11
Wk30  04/14  22- 29  27- 31  12- 20  13-  5  33- 17  18- 34   1- 11   9- 36  21- 10

Wk31  04/21  10- 28   2- 21  23-  3  33- 34  25- 30   6- 12  13-  5  31-  7  15- 19 Position Round- Start Lane - 0
Wk32  04/28  18-  8  26- 17  27-  1  22- 36  10-  5  20- 16  35- 13  32- 12  25- 34
Wk33  05/05  10- 28   2- 21  23- 34   3- 33  30- 12  31- 25   6- 13  19- 20   5-  7  No points  Manually assigned

9-10 11-12 11-12 13-14 13-14 15-16 15-16 17-18 17-18
Wk01  09/10  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36
Wk02  09/17  25- 17  15-  7   6- 13   4- 20  30- 14   1- 28  34- 36  11- 29  31-  9
Wk03  09/24  31- 36  14- 27   8-  2  34- 32  15- 22  16-  5  20- 25  26-  4  19- 17
Wk04  10/01   4- 12   5-  2  27- 16  17- 10  23-  1   8- 14  11-  9  36- 18   3- 34
Wk05  10/08   7- 35  13- 33  20-  1  31- 22   3- 21  15-  9  14- 19  25- 28  23- 18

Wk06  10/15   8- 23  26- 34  19- 36  14- 21   4- 33  10- 12  13-  7  22- 27   2- 24
Wk07  10/22   9- 34  23- 30  21- 29  11- 36   5-  7  24- 22   4- 17  10- 20  12- 25
Wk08  10/29  13-  2   4- 32  17- 31   7- 27  26- 11   3- 18  23- 21  14- 15   8-  6
Wk09  11/05   6- 21  11- 20   9- 25  15- 23  10- 32  35- 33  27-  2  30-  7  29- 13
Wk10  11/12  27- 29  36- 10  12- 34  30-  2  18- 20  26- 19   6- 15   5- 23  16- 21
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Lane Assignments - continued

9-10 11-12 11-12 13-14 13-14 15-16 15-16 17-18 17-18
Wk11  11/19   3- 15  18-  6   4- 28   9-  5   2- 35   7- 31  30- 12  17-  1  27- 33
Wk12  11/26  33- 30  35- 29  11- 22  12-  1   6- 19  25- 23   5-  3   9- 24  15- 26
Wk13  12/03  32-  1  28- 31  18-  7   8- 33  16- 25   6-  4  24- 26   3- 13  20-  5
Wk14  12/10  28- 11   9-  1  33- 15  18- 29  17- 24  20- 13  16- 10  35-  6  22-  4
Wk15  12/17   5- 26  16- 19  10- 14   3- 24  31- 29   2- 34  33-  1   8- 12  30- 32

Wk16  01/07  30- 36  20- 22  34- 14   1- 29  19- 18  11- 35  24-  4   8- 16  32- 27  Manually assigned
Wk17  01/14  14- 18   8-  3   5- 32  28- 19  12- 13  17- 27  22- 35  31- 16   7- 10
Wk18  01/21  10- 22  12- 24  26- 30  16- 35   9-  8  21- 36  28- 18  29- 19  11- 14
Wk19  01/28  16-  4  22- 25   3- 27  26- 13   1- 36  11- 32  29-  8  21- 33  34- 28
Wk20  02/04  11- 13  33- 23  34- 21  27- 15  22-  6   5- 35  32- 20  18- 25  17-  2

Wk21  02/11  15-  8  32- 36   1- 35  22-  9  11- 27  23- 20  21-  5   7- 17  18- 19
Wk22  02/18  36-  7  10- 11  16-  9  32- 28  35- 30  14-  2  25- 24   6-  3   4- 15
Wk23  02/25  21- 31   7- 12  13- 19   5- 25  20-  2  18- 15  17-  6  27- 35  32- 22
Wk24  03/03  24-  5  30- 18  28- 17  33- 16  34- 10  36- 29   1- 31  13-  8  26- 12
Wk25  03/10  17-  3  27-  5  22- 20   1-  8  36- 26  13- 10  12- 16  34- 31  33- 29

Wk26  03/17  22- 14   3- 28  30-  4  29- 12  13- 31  34-  1  36- 33  16- 26  10-  8
Wk27  03/24  12-  6  34- 35  32- 33  24- 11  14-  9   4- 21   3- 23  19- 30  28-  7
Wk28  03/31  29- 32  25- 13   2- 12  19-  4   7-  3  30- 11   9- 28  24- 21  14- 23
Wk29  04/07  26-  9   1- 21  36- 23   6- 14  24- 15  32-  3  35-  4  28-  2  25- 30
Wk30  04/14  23- 16  19-  8   7- 26   2-  3  25-  4  28-  6  15- 30  32- 14  24- 35

Wk31  04/21  20- 11  14- 36  29- 26  22- 17   1- 35  24-  9  32- 18   4- 27   8- 16 Position Round- Start Lane - 0
Wk32  04/28   2- 33  31- 15  29-  6  21- 30  28- 23  19- 24   7- 14   4- 11   9-  3
Wk33  05/05  15- 14  36- 29  11- 17  26- 22   1- 35   9- 24   4- 32  18- 27   8- 16  No points  Manually assigned


